
 1  Kategoria: 1500 PP muzi                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 GABOR Atila       86 AdorjanA   50.26  1,42.41  3,28.39  7,05.55 13,30.03      
 2 SCASNY Patrik     89 Triton S   48.42  1,40.90  2,34.82  7,14.77 13,51.18      
 3 VALEK Libor       91 Uhlomost   52.22  1,50.16  3,51.14  7,55.99 15,03.67      
 4 BOSIAK Vladimir   90 ZRALOK     59.17  2,02.36  4,10.01  8,32.93 16,00.03      
 5 ZUBO Martin       88 ZRALOK   1,03.33  2,09.29  4,29.76  9,20.41 19,05.88      
   CHOMUT Miroslav   89 Careta         chybna obratka                
 

 1  Kategoria: 1500 PP muzi A                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 GABOR Atila       86 AdorjanA   50.26  1,42.41  3,28.39  7,05.55 13,30.03      807 
 2 ZUBO Martin       88 ZRALOK   1,03.33  2,09.29  4,29.76  9,20.41 19,05.88      277 
 

 1  Kategoria: 1500 PP muzi B                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SCASNY Patrik     89 Triton S   48.42  1,40.90  2,34.82  7,14.77 13,51.18      893 
 2 BOSIAK Vladimir   90 ZRALOK     59.17  2,02.36  4,10.01  8,32.93 16,00.03      639 
   CHOMUT Miroslav   89 Careta         chybna obratka                
 

 1  Kategoria: 1500 PP muzi C                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VALEK Libor       91 Uhlomost   52.22  1,50.16  3,51.14  7,55.99 15,03.67      820 
 

 2  Kategoria: 1500 PP zeny                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 FRANCSICS Vivien  92 AdorjanA   55.11  1,56.14  4,00.81  8,12.06 15,26.83      
 2 STREBLOVA Nikola  90 Uhlomost   56.39  1,58.38  4,03.32  8,13.88 15,34.39      
 3 BONDOR Orsolya    91 Triton S   58.83  2,02.03  4,07.87  8,19.62 15,36.75      
 4 ZIZKOVA Petra     89 Uhlomost   55.46  1,56.68  4,03.05  8,18.16 15,44.28      
 5 FERLINDIS Petra   89 AdorjanA   56.32  1,58.28  4,06.54  8,33.61 16,34.50      
 6 MAKATICS Petra    91 AdorjanA 1,01.16  2,10.00  4,30.69  9,11.05 17,18.34      
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 7 CHOMUTOVA Radka   92 Careta   1,00.72  2,07.96  4,26.20  9,07.97 17,30.04      
 8 BENESOVA Simona   92 Amfora S   59.05  2,08.62  4,32.53  9,30.51 18,07.40      
 9 CERVIENKOVA Katka 93 Careta   1,04.20  2,17.19  4,43.02  9,42.53 19,07.81      
 

 2  Kategoria: 1500 PP zeny B                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 STREBLOVA Nikola  90 Uhlomost   56.39  1,58.38  4,03.32  8,13.88 15,34.39      793 
 2 ZIZKOVA Petra     89 Uhlomost   55.46  1,56.68  4,03.05  8,18.16 15,44.28      774 
 3 FERLINDIS Petra   89 AdorjanA   56.32  1,58.28  4,06.54  8,33.61 16,34.50      685 
 

 2  Kategoria: 1500 PP zeny C                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 FRANCSICS Vivien  92 AdorjanA   55.11  1,56.14  4,00.81  8,12.06 15,26.83      867 
 2 BONDOR Orsolya    91 Triton S   58.83  2,02.03  4,07.87  8,19.62 15,36.75      847 
 3 MAKATICS Petra    91 AdorjanA 1,01.16  2,10.00  4,30.69  9,11.05 17,18.34      666 
 4 CHOMUTOVA Radka   92 Careta   1,00.72  2,07.96  4,26.20  9,07.97 17,30.04      647 
 5 BENESOVA Simona   92 Amfora S   59.05  2,08.62  4,32.53  9,30.51 18,07.40      591 
 

 2  Kategoria: 1500 PP zeny D                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CERVIENKOVA Katka 93 Careta   1,04.20  2,17.19  4,43.02  9,42.53 19,07.81      642 
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HORAR Simon       87 NEPTUN                                         18.65      
 2 HORAR Jakub       90 NEPTUN                                         18.90      
 3 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z                                       21.09      
 4 REINER Radek      89 Uhlomost                                       21.76      
 5 BOSIAK Vladimir   90 ZRALOK                                         21.90      
 6 MIKA Martin       91 Triton S                                       22.04      
 7 HOMOLA Igor       89 NEPTUN                                         22.96      
 8 CHOMUT Miroslav   89 Careta                                         23.14      
 9 HANULA Maxim      90 ZRALOK 2                                       23.33      
10 CIGANEK Lukas     92 NEPTUN                                         24.41      
11 KUBICEK Patrik    93 ZRALOK                                         24.73      
12 ALAC Peter        93 Triton S                                       25.06      
13 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       25.20      
14 CIERNY Ondrej     94 ZRALOK                                         25.59      
15 TRSTAN Alan       94 ZRALOK                                         25.66      
16 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK                                         26.05      
17 HOFBAUER Tomas    93 Careta                                         26.13      
18 POLIAK Jakub      94 Delfin Z                                       26.86      
19 KOSTAL Roman      93 NEPTUN                                         27.30      
20 PASKA Michal      93 ZRALOK                                         27.63      
21 HLAVATY Daniel    94 Amfora S                                       27.82      
22 ONDRASINA Juraj   92 Triton S                                       28.10      
23 STARKO David      96 Amfora S                                       28.13      
24 CENGEL Radovan    95 ZRALOK                                         28.80      
25 ANDA David        95 Triton S                                       28.85      
26 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                         29.20      
27 LOPATKA Lukas     94 Triton S                                       29.27      
28 TAKACS Peter      96 Triton S                                      29.31      
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29 SOSKA Ivan        92 Delfin Z                                       29.57      
30 ANDREANSKY Martin 94 Careta                                         29.89      
31 TOMASCH Filip     94 NEPTUN                                         30.05      
32 PODHORSKY Samuel  96 Delfin Z                                       30.91      
33 MATECEK Marcel    93 SK Olymp                                       31.37      
34 ANTOS Adam        95 ZRALOK                                         31.84      
35 ACHBERGER Jakub   95 NEPTUN                                         31.93      
36 MATASEK Anton     95 Delfin Z                                       32.04      
37 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN                                         32.22      
38 URBAN Rastislav   96 Amfora S                                       32.77      
39 HORVAT Jakub      93 Careta                                         34.36      
40 MESAROS Patrik    94 Triton S                                       35.65      
41 STROJNY David     94 ZRALOK                                         36.06      
42 MATECEK Andrej    96 SK Olymp                                       36.64      
43 KUKLOVSKY Tomas   97 Triton S                                       37.24      
44 MARTINEC Tomas    96 Careta                                         37.57      
45 SCHREIBER Patrik  94 Amfora S                                       38.51      
46 STEFKOVIC Martin  97 Triton S                                       40.81      
47 DUFALA Martin     97 Triton S                                       40.86      
48 VIRGULA Roman     95 Careta                                         42.16      
49 MARKO Martin      99 Triton S                                       44.49      
50 BANDZI Maros      96 Triton S                                       44.69      
51 DEAK Imre         98 Triton S                                       46.30      
52 HORNAK Jakub      97 Triton S                                       48.25      
53 NEMETH Tomas      97 Triton S                                       48.98      
54 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S                                       50.15      
55 GALGANEK Martin   98 Triton S                                       50.45      
56 GALGANEK Tomas    95 Triton S                                     1,10.97      
   BINKA Jozef       89 Delfin Z       chybny start                  
   GYORODY Zoltan    97 Triton S       nenastupil na start           
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi A                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HORAR Simon       87 NEPTUN                                         18.65      747 
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi B                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HORAR Jakub       90 NEPTUN                                         18.90      724 
 2 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z                                       21.09      545 
 3 REINER Radek      89 Uhlomost                                       21.76      498 
 4 BOSIAK Vladimir   90 ZRALOK                                         21.90      488 
 5 HOMOLA Igor       89 NEPTUN                                         22.96      419 
 6 CHOMUT Miroslav   89 Careta                                         23.14      408 
 7 HANULA Maxim      90 ZRALOK 2                                       23.33      397 
   BINKA Jozef       89 Delfin Z       chybny start                  
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi C                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MIKA Martin       91 Triton S                                       22.04      479 
 2 CIGANEK Lukas     92 NEPTUN                                         24.41      335 
 3 ONDRASINA Juraj   92 Triton S                                       28.10      160 
 4 SOSKA Ivan        92 Delfin Z                                       29.57      102 
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi D                                   Sala 08.04.06
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Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KUBICEK Patrik    93 ZRALOK                                         24.73      318 
 2 ALAC Peter        93 Triton S                                       25.06      300 
 3 CIERNY Ondrej     94 ZRALOK                                         25.59      273 
 4 TRSTAN Alan       94 ZRALOK                                         25.66      270 
 5 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK                                         26.05      251 
 6 HOFBAUER Tomas    93 Careta                                         26.13      247 
 7 POLIAK Jakub      94 Delfin Z                                       26.86      213 
 8 KOSTAL Roman      93 NEPTUN                                         27.30      194 
 9 PASKA Michal      93 ZRALOK                                         27.63      179 
10 HLAVATY Daniel    94 Amfora S                                       27.82      171 
11 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                         29.20      116 
12 LOPATKA Lukas     94 Triton S                                       29.27      113 
13 ANDREANSKY Martin 94 Careta                                         29.89       90 
14 TOMASCH Filip     94 NEPTUN                                         30.05       84 
15 MATECEK Marcel    93 SK Olymp                                       31.37       39 
16 HORVAT Jakub      93 Careta                                         34.36      
17 MESAROS Patrik    94 Triton S                                       35.65      
18 STROJNY David     94 ZRALOK                                         36.06      
19 SCHREIBER Patrik  94 Amfora S                                       38.51      
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi E                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       25.20      293 
 2 STARKO David      96 Amfora S                                       28.13      158 
 3 CENGEL Radovan    95 ZRALOK                                         28.80      131 
 4 ANDA David        95 Triton S                                       28.85      129 
 5 TAKACS Peter      96 Triton S                                       29.31      112 
 6 PODHORSKY Samuel  96 Delfin Z                                       30.91       54 
 7 ANTOS Adam        95 ZRALOK                                         31.84       23 
 8 ACHBERGER Jakub   95 NEPTUN                                         31.93       20 
 9 MATASEK Anton     95 Delfin Z                                       32.04       17 
10 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN                                         32.22       11 
11 URBAN Rastislav   96 Amfora S                                       32.77      
12 MATECEK Andrej    96 SK Olymp                                       36.64      
13 KUKLOVSKY Tomas   97 Triton S                                       37.24      
14 MARTINEC Tomas    96 Careta                                         37.57      
15 STEFKOVIC Martin  97 Triton S                                       40.81      
16 DUFALA Martin     97 Triton S                                       40.86      
17 VIRGULA Roman     95 Careta                                         42.16      
18 MARKO Martin      99 Triton S                                       44.49      
19 BANDZI Maros      96 Triton S                                       44.69      
20 DEAK Imre         98 Triton S                                       46.30      
21 HORNAK Jakub      97 Triton S                                       48.25      
22 NEMETH Tomas      97 Triton S                                       48.98      
23 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S                                       50.15      
24 GALGANEK Martin   98 Triton S                                       50.45      
25 GALGANEK Tomas    95 Triton S                                     1,10.97      
   GYORODY Zoltan    97 Triton S       nenastupil na start           
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MARINCAKOVA Nikol 88 NEPTUN                                         20.79      
 2 KRAMAROVA Viktori 90 NEPTUN                                         21.91      
 3 KOVACS Zsofia     91 AdorjanA                                       23.13      
 4 KORCAKOVA Sabina  90 ZRALOK                                        23.98      
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 5 BONDOR Orsolya    91 Triton S                                       24.08      
 6 KANISOVA Barbora  92 Triton S                                       24.14      
 7 BORTLIKOVA Michae 92 ZRALOK                                         24.74      
 8 CERVIENKOVA Katka 93 Careta                                         24.81      
 9 LISKOVA Ivana     91 Triton S                                       24.88      
10 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN                                         24.93      
11 BENESOVA Simona   92 Amfora S                                       25.15      
12 PORUBENSKA Romana 93 NEPTUN                                         25.25      
13 POLOVINCAKOVA Den 94 Careta                                         25.51      
14 URBANOVA Erika    94 Amfora S                                       26.07      
15 ZELINOVA Lucia    91 Careta                                         26.30      
16 BURANOVA Beata    95 NEPTUN                                         26.73      
17 FEKIACOVA Zuzana  91 Careta                                         26.83      
18 KRACIKOVA Romana  93 SK Olymp                                       28.49      
19 ZIGOVA Nikola     93 Careta                                         28.51      
20 PLSIKOVA Dominika 93 Careta                                         29.64      
21 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                       30.07      
22 SCHNIEROVA Simona 94 SK Olymp                                       31.16      
23 BLAHOVA Zuzka     95 NEPTUN                                         31.47      
24 KUBISOVA Michaela 97 NEPTUN                                         31.59      
   OBSITOSOVA Misa   95 SK Olymp                                       31.59      
26 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S                                       31.88      
27 SCHULLEROVA Rebek 95 ZRALOK                                         32.21      
28 FABRYOVA Natalia  95 SK Olymp                                       32.61      
29 JANCOSKOVA Patric 95 Careta                                         32.66      
30 MIKECIOVA Nikola  93 Careta                                         32.87      
31 KELLEROVA Zofia   93 Triton S                                       34.60      
32 HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97 Careta                                         37.19      
33 GOMBIKOVA Katarin 95 Careta                                         38.23      
34 KADVANOVA Viktori 95 Triton S                                       38.80      
35 SOKYOVA Monika    94 Amfora S                                       41.28      
36 HOLLA Tereza      97 Triton S                                       44.78      
37 MARTINCOVA Martin 97 Triton S                                       51.18      
   JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK         15m pasmo                     
   RONCAKOVA Paulina 92 SK Olymp       nenastupil na start           
   SEBENOVA Radka    94 Careta         15m pasmo                     
   ZIMANOVA Monika   93 SK Olymp       nenastupil na start           
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny A                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MARINCAKOVA Nikol 88 NEPTUN                                         20.79      808 
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny B                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KRAMAROVA Viktori 90 NEPTUN                                         21.91      716 
 2 KORCAKOVA Sabina  90 ZRALOK                                         23.98      567 
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny C                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KOVACS Zsofia     91 AdorjanA                                       23.13      625 
 2 BONDOR Orsolya    91 Triton S                                       24.08      561 
 3 KANISOVA Barbora  92 Triton S                                       24.14      557 
 4 BORTLIKOVA Michae 92 ZRALOK                                         24.74      519 
 5 LISKOVA Ivana     91 Triton S                                       24.88      511 
 6 BENESOVA Simona   92 Amfora S                                      25.15      495 
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 7 ZELINOVA Lucia    91 Careta                                         26.30      429 
 8 FEKIACOVA Zuzana  91 Careta                                         26.83      401 
   RONCAKOVA Paulina 92 SK Olymp       nenastupil na start           
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny D                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CERVIENKOVA Katka 93 Careta                                         24.81      515 
 2 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN                                         24.93      508 
 3 PORUBENSKA Romana 93 NEPTUN                                         25.25      489 
 4 POLOVINCAKOVA Den 94 Careta                                         25.51      473 
 5 URBANOVA Erika    94 Amfora S                                       26.07      442 
 6 KRACIKOVA Romana  93 SK Olymp                                       28.49      319 
 7 ZIGOVA Nikola     93 Careta                                         28.51      318 
 8 PLSIKOVA Dominika 93 Careta                                         29.64      268 
 9 SCHNIEROVA Simona 94 SK Olymp                                       31.16      206 
10 MIKECIOVA Nikola  93 Careta                                         32.87      143 
11 KELLEROVA Zofia   93 Triton S                                       34.60       86 
12 SOKYOVA Monika    94 Amfora S                                       41.28      
   SEBENOVA Radka    94 Careta         15m pasmo                     
   ZIMANOVA Monika   93 SK Olymp       nenastupil na start           
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny E                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BURANOVA Beata    95 NEPTUN                                         26.73      406 
 2 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                       30.07      250 
 3 BLAHOVA Zuzka     95 NEPTUN                                         31.47      194 
 4 KUBISOVA Michaela 97 NEPTUN                                         31.59      190 
   OBSITOSOVA Misa   95 SK Olymp                                       31.59      190 
 6 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S                                       31.88      179 
 7 SCHULLEROVA Rebek 95 ZRALOK                                         32.21      167 
 8 FABRYOVA Natalia  95 SK Olymp                                       32.61      153 
 9 JANCOSKOVA Patric 95 Careta                                         32.66      151 
10 HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97 Careta                                         37.19       11 
11 GOMBIKOVA Katarin 95 Careta                                         38.23      
12 KADVANOVA Viktori 95 Triton S                                       38.80      
13 HOLLA Tereza      97 Triton S                                       44.78      
14 MARTINCOVA Martin 97 Triton S                                       51.18      
   JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK         15m pasmo                     
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HORAR Simon       87 NEPTUN                                         36.20      
 2 GRECZI Atila      87 AdorjanA                                       36.22      
 3 VACULCIK Pavol    85 ZRALOK                                         38.97      
 4 HORAR Jakub       90 NEPTUN                                         44.14      
 5 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK                                         44.61      
 6 FIALA Patrik      90 NEPTUN                                         45.30      
 7 BABAL Marian      88 ZRALOK                                         46.68      
 8 CIGANEK Lukas     92 NEPTUN                                       1,00.32      
 9 HOFBAUER Tomas    93 Careta                                       1,03.96      
10 BLAZEK Michal     92 Careta                                       1,04.26      
11 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                       1,04.36      
12 KOSTAL Roman      93 NEPTUN                                       1,10.57      
13 TOMASCH Filip     94 NEPTUN                                       1,15.09      
14 MATECEK Marcel    93 SK Olymp                                    1,20.08      
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15 HORVAT Jakub      93 Careta                                       1,34.58      
   CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN         chybny start                  
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi A                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HORAR Simon       87 NEPTUN                                         36.20      864 
 2 GRECZI Atila      87 AdorjanA                                       36.22      863 
 3 VACULCIK Pavol    85 ZRALOK                                         38.97      748 
 4 BABAL Marian      88 ZRALOK                                         46.68      499 
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi B                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HORAR Jakub       90 NEPTUN                                         44.14      710 
 2 FIALA Patrik      90 NEPTUN                                         45.30      673 
   CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN         chybny start                  
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi C                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK                                         44.61      787 
 2 CIGANEK Lukas     92 NEPTUN                                       1,00.32      384 
 3 BLAZEK Michal     92 Careta                                       1,04.26      314 
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi D                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HOFBAUER Tomas    93 Careta                                       1,03.96      416 
 2 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                       1,04.36      409 
 3 KOSTAL Roman      93 NEPTUN                                       1,10.57      306 
 4 TOMASCH Filip     94 NEPTUN                                       1,15.09      242 
 5 MATECEK Marcel    93 SK Olymp                                     1,20.08      180 
 6 HORVAT Jakub      93 Careta                                       1,34.58       36 
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ELEFANTOVA Lenka  88 NEPTUN                                         44.59      
 2 TYLOVA Nada       90 Uhlomost                                       48.65      
 3 TOTH Renata       88 AdorjanA                                       48.98      
 4 KONDOROVA Barbora 88 Uhlomost                                       49.05      
 5 KRAMAROVA Viktori 90 NEPTUN                                         49.13      
 6 KOVACS Zsofia     91 AdorjanA                                       49.70      
 7 LACENOVA Erika    90 Careta                                         54.05      
 8 PORUBENSKA Romana 93 NEPTUN                                         54.69      
 9 ZELINOVA Lucia    91 Careta                                         55.50      
10 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN                                         57.77      
11 POLOVINCAKOVA Den 94 Careta                                         59.32      
12 KRACIKOVA Romana  93 SK Olymp                                     1,07.92      
13 SCHNIEROVA Simona 94 SK Olymp                                     1,17.08      
   ZIMANOVA Monika   93 SK Olymp       nenastupil na start           
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 6  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny A                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ELEFANTOVA Lenka  88 NEPTUN                                         44.59      748 
 2 TOTH Renata       88 AdorjanA                                       48.98      613 
 3 KONDOROVA Barbora 88 Uhlomost                                       49.05      611 
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny B                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 TYLOVA Nada       90 Uhlomost                                       48.65      722 
 2 KRAMAROVA Viktori 90 NEPTUN                                         49.13      707 
 3 LACENOVA Erika    90 Careta                                         54.05      574 
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny C                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KOVACS Zsofia     91 AdorjanA                                       49.70      756 
 2 ZELINOVA Lucia    91 Careta                                         55.50      598 
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny D                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 PORUBENSKA Romana 93 NEPTUN                                         54.69      743 
 2 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN                                         57.77      663 
 3 POLOVINCAKOVA Den 94 Careta                                         59.32      626 
 4 KRACIKOVA Romana  93 SK Olymp                                     1,07.92      450 
 5 SCHNIEROVA Simona 94 SK Olymp                                     1,17.08      307 
   ZIMANOVA Monika   93 SK Olymp       nenastupil na start           
 

 7  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ANDA David        95 Triton S 1,05.93                             2,18.39      
 2 TAKACS Peter      96 Triton S 1,08.16                             2,23.62      
 3 CENGEL Radovan    95 ZRALOK   1,08.19                             2,27.81      
 4 STARKO David      96 Amfora S 1,11.89                             2,27.94      
 5 ANTOS Adam        95 ZRALOK   1,14.26                             2,31.79      
 6 PODHORSKY Samuel  96 Delfin Z 1,17.40                             2,41.29      
 7 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN   1,18.93                             2,43.85      
 8 ACHBERGER Jakub   95 NEPTUN   1,19.15                             2,45.71      
 9 MATASEK Anton     95 Delfin Z 1,19.16                             2,49.79      
10 URBAN Rastislav   96 Amfora S 1,27.37                             2,58.17      
11 MARTINEC Tomas    96 Careta   1,35.97                             3,19.49      
12 MATECEK Andrej    96 SK Olymp 1,36.36                             3,38.50      
13 VIRGULA Roman     95 Careta   1,45.46                             3,38.75      
   FULOP Michal      95 Triton S       chybny start                  
 

 7  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi E                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS
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 1 ANDA David        95 Triton S 1,05.93                             2,18.39      631 
 2 TAKACS Peter      96 Triton S 1,08.16                             2,23.62      571 
 3 CENGEL Radovan    95 ZRALOK   1,08.19                             2,27.81      527 
 4 STARKO David      96 Amfora S 1,11.89                             2,27.94      526 
 5 ANTOS Adam        95 ZRALOK   1,14.26                             2,31.79      487 
 6 PODHORSKY Samuel  96 Delfin Z 1,17.40                             2,41.29      399 
 7 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN   1,18.93                             2,43.85      377 
 8 ACHBERGER Jakub   95 NEPTUN   1,19.15                             2,45.71      362 
 9 MATASEK Anton     95 Delfin Z 1,19.16                             2,49.79      329 
10 URBAN Rastislav   96 Amfora S 1,27.37                             2,58.17      267 
11 MARTINEC Tomas    96 Careta   1,35.97                             3,19.49      131 
12 MATECEK Andrej    96 SK Olymp 1,36.36                             3,38.50       33 
13 VIRGULA Roman     95 Careta   1,45.46                             3,38.75       32 
   FULOP Michal      95 Triton S       chybny start                  
 

 8  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BURANOVA Beata    95 NEPTUN   1,04.72                             2,09.62      
 2 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S 1,12.05                             2,34.40      
 3 KUBISOVA Michaela 97 NEPTUN   1,14.96                             2,36.54      
 4 JANCOSKOVA Patric 95 Careta   1,13.41                             2,37.81      
 5 SCHULLEROVA Rebek 95 ZRALOK   1,13.59                             2,38.03      
 6 OBSITOSOVA Misa   95 SK Olymp 1,15.11                             2,39.49      
 7 FABRYOVA Natalia  95 SK Olymp 1,18.23                             2,39.93      
 8 BLAHOVA Zuzka     95 NEPTUN   1,22.64                             2,42.49      
 9 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S 1,21.97                             2,46.00      
10 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK   1,23.21                             2,56.46      
11 HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97 Careta   1,28.17                             3,06.50      
12 GOMBIKOVA Katarin 95 Careta   1,29.40                             3,14.18      
 

 8  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny E                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BURANOVA Beata    95 NEPTUN   1,04.72                             2,09.62      833 
 2 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S 1,12.05                             2,34.40      539 
 3 KUBISOVA Michaela 97 NEPTUN   1,14.96                             2,36.54      518 
 4 JANCOSKOVA Patric 95 Careta   1,13.41                             2,37.81      505 
 5 SCHULLEROVA Rebek 95 ZRALOK   1,13.59                             2,38.03      503 
 6 OBSITOSOVA Misa   95 SK Olymp 1,15.11                             2,39.49      490 
 7 FABRYOVA Natalia  95 SK Olymp 1,18.23                             2,39.93      486 
 8 BLAHOVA Zuzka     95 NEPTUN   1,22.64                             2,42.49      462 
 9 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S 1,21.97                             2,46.00      431 
10 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK   1,23.21                             2,56.46      346 
11 HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97 Careta   1,28.17                             3,06.50      274 
12 GOMBIKOVA Katarin 95 Careta   1,29.40                             3,14.18      223 
 

 9  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 GABOR Atila       86 AdorjanA   48.90  1,40.19                    3,24.47      
 2 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK     51.54  1,47.83                    3,39.97      
 3 MIKA Martin       91 Triton S   52.28  1,50.31                    3,43.78      
 4 VALEK Libor       91 Uhlomost   51.50  1,49.25                    3,43.86      
 5 REINER Radek      89 Uhlomost   53.61  1,53.61                    3,53.21      
 6 BABAL Marian      88 ZRALOK     56.01  2,00.09                    4,06.56      
 7 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z 1,00.85  2,10.65                    4,22.01      
 8 BINKA Jozef       89 Delfin Z 1,03.59  2,14.89                   4,29.58      
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 9 HANULA Maxim      90 ZRALOK 2   59.49  2,09.19                    4,30.66      
10 STURM Vlado       89 ZRALOK   1,03.77  2,15.28                    4,35.22      
11 CIERNY Ondrej     94 ZRALOK   1,03.17  2,14.88                    4,35.23      
12 ALAC Peter        93 Triton S 1,03.74  2,16.03                    4,37.55      
13 TRSTAN Alan       94 ZRALOK   1,03.71  2,16.10                    4,41.09      
14 PASKA Michal      93 ZRALOK   1,07.31  2,23.57                    4,48.36      
15 POLIAK Jakub      94 Delfin Z 1,05.29  2,18.86                    4,50.73      
16 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK   1,09.40  2,26.51                    4,56.74      
17 ONDRASINA Juraj   92 Triton S 1,07.68  2,26.60                    5,02.55      
18 HLAVATY Daniel    94 Amfora S 1,13.81  2,37.11                    5,21.78      
19 LOPATKA Lukas     94 Triton S 1,19.68  2,49.88                    5,50.12      
20 MESAROS Patrik    94 Triton S 1,31.28  3,11.69                    6,23.75      
21 SCHREIBER Patrik  94 Amfora S 1,36.63  3,23.11                    6,44.51      
22 ANDREANSKY Martin 94 Careta   1,22.30  2,56.02                    6,47.71      
   KUBICEK Patrik    93 ZRALOK         chybny start                  
   SOSKA Ivan        92 Delfin Z       chybny start                  
   STROJNY David     94 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
 

 9  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi A                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 GABOR Atila       86 AdorjanA   48.90  1,40.19                    3,24.47      745 
 2 BABAL Marian      88 ZRALOK     56.01  2,00.09                    4,06.56      447 
 

 9  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi B                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 REINER Radek      89 Uhlomost   53.61  1,53.61                    3,53.21      646 
 2 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z 1,00.85  2,10.65                    4,22.01      465 
 3 BINKA Jozef       89 Delfin Z 1,03.59  2,14.89                    4,29.58      423 
 4 HANULA Maxim      90 ZRALOK 2   59.49  2,09.19                    4,30.66      418 
 5 STURM Vlado       89 ZRALOK   1,03.77  2,15.28                    4,35.22      394 
 

 9  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi C                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK     51.54  1,47.83                    3,39.97      823 
 2 MIKA Martin       91 Triton S   52.28  1,50.31                    3,43.78      792 
 3 VALEK Libor       91 Uhlomost   51.50  1,49.25                    3,43.86      791 
 4 ONDRASINA Juraj   92 Triton S 1,07.68  2,26.60                    5,02.55      325 
   SOSKA Ivan        92 Delfin Z       chybny start                  
 

 9  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi D                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CIERNY Ondrej     94 ZRALOK   1,03.17  2,14.88                    4,35.23      614 
 2 ALAC Peter        93 Triton S 1,03.74  2,16.03                    4,37.55      601 
 3 TRSTAN Alan       94 ZRALOK   1,03.71  2,16.10                    4,41.09      581 
 4 PASKA Michal      93 ZRALOK   1,07.31  2,23.57                    4,48.36      541 
 5 POLIAK Jakub      94 Delfin Z 1,05.29  2,18.86                    4,50.73      528 
 6 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK   1,09.40  2,26.51                    4,56.74      497 
 7 HLAVATY Daniel    94 Amfora S 1,13.81  2,37.11                    5,21.78      381 
 8 LOPATKA Lukas     94 Triton S 1,19.68  2,49.88                    5,50.12      269 
 9 MESAROS Patrik    94 Triton S 1,31.28  3,11.69                    6,23.75      158 
10 SCHREIBER Patrik  94 Amfora S 1,36.63  3,23.11                    6,44.51       98 
11 ANDREANSKY Martin 94 Careta   1,22.30  2,56.02                   6,47.71       90 
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   KUBICEK Patrik    93 ZRALOK         chybny start                  
   STROJNY David     94 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
 

10  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LABODI Laura      80 DUCSH      50.53  1,45.94                    3,40.79      
 2 ZIZKOVA Petra     89 Uhlomost   54.24  1,53.96                    3,53.29      
 3 FRANCSICS Vivien  92 AdorjanA   53.54  1,53.67                    3,54.07      
 4 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S   54.52  1,54.63                    3,56.32      
 5 FERLINDIS Petra   89 AdorjanA   53.86  1,54.37                    3,57.59      
 6 BENCS Barbara     93 AdorjanA   57.57  2,02.05                    4,11.50      
 7 CHOMUTOVA Radka   92 Careta     57.53  2,05.77                    4,18.63      
 8 KORCAKOVA Sabina  90 ZRALOK     58.76  2,04.66                    4,21.14      
 9 BORTLIKOVA Michae 92 ZRALOK   1,00.42  2,07.98                    4,26.95      
10 MAKATICS Petra    91 AdorjanA 1,01.20  2,10.75                    4,28.99      
11 URBANOVA Erika    94 Amfora S 1,09.39  2,27.43                    5,05.03      
12 PLSIKOVA Dominika 93 Careta   1,15.18  2,47.89                    5,55.83      
13 SOKYOVA Monika    94 Amfora S 1,22.29  2,55.37                    5,57.41      
14 MIKECIOVA Nikola  93 Careta   1,28.02  3,09.87                    6,39.09      
 

10  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny A                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LABODI Laura      80 DUCSH      50.53  1,45.94                    3,40.79      793 
 

10  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny B                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ZIZKOVA Petra     89 Uhlomost   54.24  1,53.96                    3,53.29      786 
 2 FERLINDIS Petra   89 AdorjanA   53.86  1,54.37                    3,57.59      754 
 3 KORCAKOVA Sabina  90 ZRALOK     58.76  2,04.66                    4,21.14      596 
 

10  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny C                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 FRANCSICS Vivien  92 AdorjanA   53.54  1,53.67                    3,54.07      838 
 2 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S   54.52  1,54.63                    3,56.32      821 
 3 CHOMUTOVA Radka   92 Careta     57.53  2,05.77                    4,18.63      664 
 4 BORTLIKOVA Michae 92 ZRALOK   1,00.42  2,07.98                    4,26.95      612 
 5 MAKATICS Petra    91 AdorjanA 1,01.20  2,10.75                    4,28.99      600 
 

10  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny D                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BENCS Barbara     93 AdorjanA   57.57  2,02.05                    4,11.50      864 
 2 URBANOVA Erika    94 Amfora S 1,09.39  2,27.43                    5,05.03      537 
 3 PLSIKOVA Dominika 93 Careta   1,15.18  2,47.89                    5,55.83      318 
 4 SOKYOVA Monika    94 Amfora S 1,22.29  2,55.37                    5,57.41      312 
 5 MIKECIOVA Nikola  93 Careta   1,28.02  3,09.87                    6,39.09      175 
 

11  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi                                   Sala 08.04.06
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Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HORAR Simon       87 NEPTUN                                         16.07      
 2 GRECZI Atila      87 AdorjanA                                       17.02      
 3 SCASNY Patrik     89 Triton S                                       17.99      
 4 FIALA Patrik      90 NEPTUN                                         18.86      
 5 CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN                                         19.61      
 6 STURM Vlado       89 ZRALOK                                         19.90      
 7 ZUBO Martin       88 ZRALOK                                         20.97      
 8 REINER Radek      89 Uhlomost                                       21.01      
 9 CHOMUT Miroslav   89 Careta                                         23.76      
10 BLAZEK Michal     92 Careta                                         26.78      
   HOMOLA Igor       89 NEPTUN         chybny start                  
 

11  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi A                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HORAR Simon       87 NEPTUN                                         16.07      866 
 2 GRECZI Atila      87 AdorjanA                                       17.02      775 
 3 ZUBO Martin       88 ZRALOK                                         20.97      485 
 

11  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi B                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SCASNY Patrik     89 Triton S                                       17.99      843 
 2 FIALA Patrik      90 NEPTUN                                         18.86      769 
 3 CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN                                         19.61      710 
 4 STURM Vlado       89 ZRALOK                                         19.90      688 
 5 REINER Radek      89 Uhlomost                                       21.01      612 
 6 CHOMUT Miroslav   89 Careta                                         23.76      453 
   HOMOLA Igor       89 NEPTUN         chybny start                  
 

11  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi C                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BLAZEK Michal     92 Careta                                         26.78      383 
 

12  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MARINCAKOVA Nikol 88 NEPTUN                                         19.54      
 2 ELEFANTOVA Lenka  88 NEPTUN                                         20.02      
 3 TYLOVA Nada       90 Uhlomost                                       21.86      
 4 KONDOROVA Barbora 88 Uhlomost                                       21.87      
 5 LACENOVA Erika    90 Careta                                         22.82      
 6 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S                                       23.53      
 7 LISKOVA Ivana     91 Triton S                                       23.92      
 8 KANISOVA Barbora  92 Triton S                                       24.54      
 9 FEKIACOVA Zuzana  91 Careta                                         25.98      
   RONCAKOVA Paulina 92 SK Olymp       nenastupil na start           
 

12  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny A                                   Sala 08.04.06
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Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MARINCAKOVA Nikol 88 NEPTUN                                         19.54      576 
 2 ELEFANTOVA Lenka  88 NEPTUN                                         20.02      544 
 3 KONDOROVA Barbora 88 Uhlomost                                       21.87      433 
 

12  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny B                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 TYLOVA Nada       90 Uhlomost                                       21.86      434 
 2 LACENOVA Erika    90 Careta                                         22.82      384 
 

12  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny C                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S                                       23.53      349 
 2 LISKOVA Ivana     91 Triton S                                       23.92      493 
 3 KANISOVA Barbora  92 Triton S                                       24.54      303 
 4 FEKIACOVA Zuzana  91 Careta                                         25.98      393 
   RONCAKOVA Paulina 92 SK Olymp       nenastupil na start           
 

13  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 GRECZI Atila      87 AdorjanA                                       41.49      
 2 HORAR Jakub       90 NEPTUN                                         42.55      
 3 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK                                         44.46      
 4 BABAL Marian      88 ZRALOK                                         48.45      
 5 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z                                       48.74      
 6 MIKA Martin       91 Triton S                                       49.69      
 7 ZUBO Martin       88 ZRALOK                                         50.10      
 8 BINKA Jozef       89 Delfin Z                                       52.78      
 9 HANULA Maxim      90 ZRALOK 2                                       53.22      
10 HOMOLA Igor       89 NEPTUN                                         54.36      
11 CIGANEK Lukas     92 NEPTUN                                         55.50      
12 ALAC Peter        93 Triton S                                       55.64      
13 KUBICEK Patrik    93 ZRALOK                                         56.23      
14 TRSTAN Alan       94 ZRALOK                                         57.20      
15 CIERNY Ondrej     94 ZRALOK                                         57.45      
16 HOFBAUER Tomas    93 Careta                                         57.56      
17 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       57.63      
18 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK                                         58.36      
19 POLIAK Jakub      94 Delfin Z                                       59.39      
20 PASKA Michal      93 ZRALOK                                       1,02.21      
21 BLAZEK Michal     92 Careta                                       1,02.31      
22 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                       1,02.55      
23 KOSTAL Roman      93 NEPTUN                                       1,02.92      
24 ANDA David        95 Triton S                                     1,03.63      
25 ONDRASINA Juraj   92 Triton S                                     1,04.51      
26 STARKO David      96 Amfora S                                     1,04.81      
27 HLAVATY Daniel    94 Amfora S                                     1,06.60      
28 ANTOS Adam        95 ZRALOK                                       1,07.48      
29 SOSKA Ivan        92 Delfin Z                                     1,07.89      
30 CENGEL Radovan    95 ZRALOK                                       1,08.49      
31 LOPATKA Lukas     94 Triton S                                     1,09.81      
32 TOMASCH Filip     94 NEPTUN                                       1,10.58      
33 ANDREANSKY Martin 94 Careta                                       1,10.67      
34 ACHBERGER Jakub   95 NEPTUN                                      1,14.20      
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35 PODHORSKY Samuel  96 Delfin Z                                     1,15.56      
36 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN                                       1,15.57      
37 HORVAT Jakub      93 Careta                                       1,16.61      
38 URBAN Rastislav   96 Amfora S                                     1,18.21      
39 MATECEK Marcel    93 SK Olymp                                     1,18.70      
40 MESAROS Patrik    94 Triton S                                     1,27.54      
41 SCHREIBER Patrik  94 Amfora S                                     1,30.89      
42 MATECEK Andrej    96 SK Olymp                                     1,33.20      
43 MARTINEC Tomas    96 Careta                                       1,33.69      
44 VIRGULA Roman     95 Careta                                       1,42.68      
45 MATASEK Anton     95 Delfin Z                                     1,44.86      
   GYORODY Zoltan    97 Triton S       nenastupil na start           
   SCASNY Patrik     89 Triton S       15m pasmo                     
   STROJNY David     94 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   STURM Vlado       89 ZRALOK         chybny start                  
   TAKACS Peter      96 Triton S       15m pasmo                     
 

13  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi A                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 GRECZI Atila      87 AdorjanA                                       41.49      744 
 2 BABAL Marian      88 ZRALOK                                         48.45      494 
 3 ZUBO Martin       88 ZRALOK                                         50.10      445 
 

13  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi B                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HORAR Jakub       90 NEPTUN                                         42.55      701 
 2 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z                                       48.74      485 
 3 BINKA Jozef       89 Delfin Z                                       52.78      371 
 4 HANULA Maxim      90 ZRALOK 2                                       53.22      360 
 5 HOMOLA Igor       89 NEPTUN                                         54.36      331 
   SCASNY Patrik     89 Triton S       15m pasmo                     
   STURM Vlado       89 ZRALOK         chybny start                  
 

13  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi C                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK                                         44.46      628 
 2 MIKA Martin       91 Triton S                                       49.69      457 
 3 CIGANEK Lukas     92 NEPTUN                                         55.50      304 
 4 BLAZEK Michal     92 Careta                                       1,02.31      161 
 5 ONDRASINA Juraj   92 Triton S                                     1,04.51      122 
 6 SOSKA Ivan        92 Delfin Z                                     1,07.89       66 
 

13  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi D                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ALAC Peter        93 Triton S                                       55.64      301 
 2 KUBICEK Patrik    93 ZRALOK                                         56.23      287 
 3 TRSTAN Alan       94 ZRALOK                                         57.20      265 
 4 CIERNY Ondrej     94 ZRALOK                                         57.45      260 
 5 HOFBAUER Tomas    93 Careta                                         57.56      257 
 6 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK                                         58.36      240 
 7 POLIAK Jakub      94 Delfin Z                                       59.39      219 
 8 PASKA Michal      93 ZRALOK                                      1,02.21      163 
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 9 HORVATH Marek     93 NEPTUN                                       1,02.55      157 
10 KOSTAL Roman      93 NEPTUN                                       1,02.92      150 
11 HLAVATY Daniel    94 Amfora S                                     1,06.60       87 
12 LOPATKA Lukas     94 Triton S                                     1,09.81       37 
13 TOMASCH Filip     94 NEPTUN                                       1,10.58       25 
14 ANDREANSKY Martin 94 Careta                                       1,10.67       24 
15 HORVAT Jakub      93 Careta                                       1,16.61      
16 MATECEK Marcel    93 SK Olymp                                     1,18.70      
17 MESAROS Patrik    94 Triton S                                     1,27.54      
18 SCHREIBER Patrik  94 Amfora S                                     1,30.89      
   STROJNY David     94 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
 

13  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi E                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       57.63      256 
 2 ANDA David        95 Triton S                                     1,03.63      137 
 3 STARKO David      96 Amfora S                                     1,04.81      117 
 4 ANTOS Adam        95 ZRALOK                                       1,07.48       72 
 5 CENGEL Radovan    95 ZRALOK                                       1,08.49       57 
 6 ACHBERGER Jakub   95 NEPTUN                                       1,14.20      
 7 PODHORSKY Samuel  96 Delfin Z                                     1,15.56      
 8 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN                                       1,15.57      
 9 URBAN Rastislav   96 Amfora S                                     1,18.21      
10 MATECEK Andrej    96 SK Olymp                                     1,33.20      
11 MARTINEC Tomas    96 Careta                                       1,33.69      
12 VIRGULA Roman     95 Careta                                       1,42.68      
13 MATASEK Anton     95 Delfin Z                                     1,44.86      
   GYORODY Zoltan    97 Triton S       nenastupil na start           
   TAKACS Peter      96 Triton S       15m pasmo                     
 

14  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MARINCAKOVA Nikol 88 NEPTUN                                         46.71      
 2 KRAMAROVA Viktori 90 NEPTUN                                         47.92      
 3 TOTH Renata       88 AdorjanA                                       50.44      
 4 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S                                       51.60      
 5 FRANCSICS Vivien  92 AdorjanA                                       51.86      
 6 BONDOR Orsolya    91 Triton S                                       52.00      
 7 STREBLOVA Nikola  90 Uhlomost                                       52.09      
 8 KANISOVA Barbora  92 Triton S                                       52.34      
 9 LACENOVA Erika    90 Careta                                         52.66      
10 BORTLIKOVA Michae 92 ZRALOK                                         53.65      
11 CERVIENKOVA Katka 93 Careta                                         53.82      
12 KORCAKOVA Sabina  90 ZRALOK                                         54.35      
13 BENCS Barbara     93 AdorjanA                                       54.43      
14 BENESOVA Simona   92 Amfora S                                       54.67      
15 PORUBENSKA Romana 93 NEPTUN                                         54.76      
16 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN                                         56.09      
17 LISKOVA Ivana     91 Triton S                                       56.35      
18 ZELINOVA Lucia    91 Careta                                         58.04      
19 BURANOVA Beata    95 NEPTUN                                         59.74      
20 POLOVINCAKOVA Den 94 Careta                                       1,00.13      
21 FEKIACOVA Zuzana  91 Careta                                       1,00.79      
22 URBANOVA Erika    94 Amfora S                                     1,01.44      
23 ZIGOVA Nikola     93 Careta                                       1,02.64      
24 KRACIKOVA Romana  93 SK Olymp                                     1,04.02      
25 SEBENOVA Radka    94 Careta                                       1,06.75      
26 PLSIKOVA Dominika 93 Careta                                      1,08.02      
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27 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                     1,08.61      
28 KUBISOVA Michaela 97 NEPTUN                                       1,10.24      
29 BLAHOVA Zuzka     95 NEPTUN                                       1,10.86      
30 SCHNIEROVA Simona 94 SK Olymp                                     1,10.93      
31 JANCOSKOVA Patric 95 Careta                                       1,12.16      
32 OBSITOSOVA Misa   95 SK Olymp                                     1,13.14      
33 SCHULLEROVA Rebek 95 ZRALOK                                       1,14.78      
34 SOKYOVA Monika    94 Amfora S                                     1,15.42      
35 MIKECIOVA Nikola  93 Careta                                       1,17.33      
36 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S                                     1,17.48      
37 KELLEROVA Zofia   93 Triton S                                     1,23.17      
38 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK                                       1,25.79      
39 HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97 Careta                                       1,30.04      
40 GOMBIKOVA Katarin 95 Careta                                       1,33.96      
   FABRYOVA Natalia  95 SK Olymp       15m pasmo                     
   RONCAKOVA Paulina 92 SK Olymp       nenastupil na start           
   ZIMANOVA Monika   93 SK Olymp       nenastupil na start           
 

14  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny A                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MARINCAKOVA Nikol 88 NEPTUN                                         46.71      781 
 2 TOTH Renata       88 AdorjanA                                       50.44      649 
 

14  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny B                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KRAMAROVA Viktori 90 NEPTUN                                         47.92      827 
 2 STREBLOVA Nikola  90 Uhlomost                                       52.09      681 
 3 LACENOVA Erika    90 Careta                                         52.66      663 
 4 KORCAKOVA Sabina  90 ZRALOK                                         54.35      611 
 

14  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny C                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S                                       51.60      752 
 2 FRANCSICS Vivien  92 AdorjanA                                       51.86      743 
 3 BONDOR Orsolya    91 Triton S                                       52.00      739 
 4 KANISOVA Barbora  92 Triton S                                       52.34      727 
 5 BORTLIKOVA Michae 92 ZRALOK                                         53.65      685 
 6 BENESOVA Simona   92 Amfora S                                       54.67      654 
 7 LISKOVA Ivana     91 Triton S                                       56.35      604 
 8 ZELINOVA Lucia    91 Careta                                         58.04      558 
 9 FEKIACOVA Zuzana  91 Careta                                       1,00.79      487 
   RONCAKOVA Paulina 92 SK Olymp       nenastupil na start           
 

14  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny D                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CERVIENKOVA Katka 93 Careta                                         53.82      822 
 2 BENCS Barbara     93 AdorjanA                                       54.43      802 
 3 PORUBENSKA Romana 93 NEPTUN                                         54.76      791 
 4 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN                                         56.09      748 
 5 POLOVINCAKOVA Den 94 Careta                                       1,00.13      631 
 6 URBANOVA Erika    94 Amfora S                                     1,01.44      596 
 7 ZIGOVA Nikola     93 Careta                                      1,02.64      566 
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 8 KRACIKOVA Romana  93 SK Olymp                                     1,04.02      532 
 9 SEBENOVA Radka    94 Careta                                       1,06.75      469 
10 PLSIKOVA Dominika 93 Careta                                       1,08.02      442 
11 SCHNIEROVA Simona 94 SK Olymp                                     1,10.93      383 
12 SOKYOVA Monika    94 Amfora S                                     1,15.42      300 
13 MIKECIOVA Nikola  93 Careta                                       1,17.33      268 
14 KELLEROVA Zofia   93 Triton S                                     1,23.17      179 
   ZIMANOVA Monika   93 SK Olymp       nenastupil na start           
 

14  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny E                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BURANOVA Beata    95 NEPTUN                                         59.74      791 
 2 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                     1,08.61      559 
 3 KUBISOVA Michaela 97 NEPTUN                                       1,10.24      523 
 4 BLAHOVA Zuzka     95 NEPTUN                                       1,10.86      510 
 5 JANCOSKOVA Patric 95 Careta                                       1,12.16      483 
 6 OBSITOSOVA Misa   95 SK Olymp                                     1,13.14      463 
 7 SCHULLEROVA Rebek 95 ZRALOK                                       1,14.78      431 
 8 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S                                     1,17.48      381 
 9 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK                                       1,25.79      247 
10 HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97 Careta                                       1,30.04      188 
11 GOMBIKOVA Katarin 95 Careta                                       1,33.96      138 
   FABRYOVA Natalia  95 SK Olymp       15m pasmo                     
 

15  Kategoria: 400 RP muzi                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VILHELM Szilard   83 DUCSH      42.58  1,26.38                    2,56.39      
 2 GABOR Atila       86 AdorjanA   46.50  1,36.73                    3,23.38      
 3 FIALA Patrik      90 NEPTUN     46.96  1,38.86                    3,26.42      
 4 CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN     49.73  1,46.66                    3,41.22      
 5 BOSIAK Vladimir   90 ZRALOK     53.77  1,53.34                    3,54.82      
 

15  Kategoria: 400 RP muzi A                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VILHELM Szilard   83 DUCSH      42.58  1,26.38                    2,56.39      898 
 2 GABOR Atila       86 AdorjanA   46.50  1,36.73                    3,23.38      683 
 

15  Kategoria: 400 RP muzi B                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 FIALA Patrik      90 NEPTUN     46.96  1,38.86                    3,26.42      811 
 2 CHRISTOV Adam     90 NEPTUN     49.73  1,46.66                    3,41.22      709 
 3 BOSIAK Vladimir   90 ZRALOK     53.77  1,53.34                    3,54.82      626 
 

16  Kategoria: 400 RP zeny                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LABODI Laura      80 DUCSH      49.25  1,41.81                    3,28.52      
 2 TYLOVA Nada       90 Uhlomost   50.86  1,45.94                    3,39.24      
 3 ELEFANTOVA Lenka  88 NEPTUN     51.67  1,49.83                   3,46.58      
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 4 KOVACS Zsofia     91 AdorjanA   53.16  1,52.36                    3,52.60      
 5 KONDOROVA Barbora 88 Uhlomost   53.48  1,53.14                    3,54.59      
 6 TOTH Renata       88 AdorjanA   52.95  1,51.94                    3,57.12      
 7 FERLINDIS Petra   89 AdorjanA   54.42  1,56.01                    4,00.81      
 8 MAKATICS Petra    91 AdorjanA 1,01.10  2,11.70                    4,31.18      
   BENCS Barbara     93 AdorjanA       nedoplaval                    
   CHOMUTOVA Radka   92 Careta         nedoplaval                    
 

16  Kategoria: 400 RP zeny A                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LABODI Laura      80 DUCSH      49.25  1,41.81                    3,28.52      809 
 2 ELEFANTOVA Lenka  88 NEPTUN     51.67  1,49.83                    3,46.58      687 
 3 KONDOROVA Barbora 88 Uhlomost   53.48  1,53.14                    3,54.59      639 
 4 TOTH Renata       88 AdorjanA   52.95  1,51.94                    3,57.12      624 
 

16  Kategoria: 400 RP zeny B                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 TYLOVA Nada       90 Uhlomost   50.86  1,45.94                    3,39.24      843 
 2 FERLINDIS Petra   89 AdorjanA   54.42  1,56.01                    4,00.81      703 
 

16  Kategoria: 400 RP zeny C                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KOVACS Zsofia     91 AdorjanA   53.16  1,52.36                    3,52.60      823 
 2 MAKATICS Petra    91 AdorjanA 1,01.10  2,11.70                    4,31.18      602 
   CHOMUTOVA Radka   92 Careta         nedoplaval                    
 

16  Kategoria: 400 RP zeny D                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

   BENCS Barbara     93 AdorjanA       nedoplaval                    
 

17  Kategoria: 4x200 S muzi                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK     1,44.69         1,44.69           7,00.80      
   VACULCIK Pavol    85            1,35.12         3,19.81           
   BABAL Marian      88            1,50.48         5,10.29           
   BOSIAK Vladimir   90            1,50.51         7,00.80           
 2 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S   1,52.91         1,52.91           7,08.29      
   MIKA Martin       91            1,48.69         3,41.60           
   BONDOR Orsolya    91            1,51.61         5,33.21           
   SCASNY Patrik     89            1,35.08         7,08.29           
 3 GABOR Atila       86 AdorjanA   1,42.00         1,42.00           7,16.84      
   FERLINDIS Petra   89            1,52.55         3,34.55           
   TOTH Renata       88            1,52.94         5,27.49           
   FRANCSICS Vivien  92            1,49.35         7,16.84           
 4 REINER Radek      89 Uhlomost   1,53.21         1,53.21           7,21.48      
   ZIZKOVA Petra     89            1,51.92         3,45.13           
   KONDOROVA Barbora 88            1,52.34         5,37.47           
   VALEK Libor       91            1,44.01         7,21.48           
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 5 CIGANEK Lukas     92 NEPTUN     2,07.90         2,07.90           7,23.84      
   FIALA Patrik      90            1,47.91         3,55.81           
   CHRISTOV Adam     90            1,47.12         5,42.93           
   HORAR Jakub       90            1,40.91         7,23.84           
 6 KOVACS Zsofia     91 AdorjanA   1,57.19         1,57.19           7,31.92      
   MAKATICS Petra    91            2,03.40         4,00.59           
   BENCS Barbara     93            2,00.37         6,00.96           
   GRECZI Atila      87            1,30.96         7,31.92           
 7 PORUBENSKA Romana 93 NEPTUN     1,59.85         1,59.85           7,38.49      
   KRAMAROVA Viktori 90            1,58.54         3,58.39           
   ELEFANTOVA Lenka  88            1,54.40         5,52.79           
   MARINCAKOVA Nikol 88            1,45.70         7,38.49           
 8 CERVIENKOVA Katka 93 Careta     1,59.81         1,59.81           8,05.21      
   CHOMUT Miroslav   89            1,56.32         3,56.13           
   CHOMUTOVA Radka   92            2,01.86         5,57.99           
   LACENOVA Erika    90            2,07.22         8,05.21           
 9 KUBICEK Patrik    93 ZRALOK     2,08.41         2,08.41           8,13.35      
   ZUBO Martin       88            1,54.33         4,02.74           
   HANULA Maxim      90 ZRALOK 2   2,02.94         6,05.68           
   STURM Vlado       89 ZRALOK     2,07.67         8,13.35           
10 CIERNY Ondrej     94 ZRALOK     2,10.23         2,10.23           8,28.16      
   BORTLIKOVA Michae 92            2,02.67         4,12.90           
   TRSTAN Alan       94            2,15.47         6,28.37           
   KORCAKOVA Sabina  90            1,59.79         8,28.16           
11 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z   1,58.68         1,58.68           8,51.32      
   SOSKA Ivan        92            2,29.81         4,28.49           
   POLIAK Jakub      94            2,15.50         6,43.99           
   BINKA Jozef       89            2,07.33         8,51.32           
12 KANISOVA Barbora  92 Triton S   1,53.70         1,53.70           9,02.29      
   ANDA David        95            2,25.03         4,18.73           
   TAKACS Peter      96            2,30.48         6,49.21           
   FULOP Michal      95            2,13.08         9,02.29           
13 FEKIACOVA Zuzana  91 Careta     2,22.68         2,22.68           9,16.83      
   BLAZEK Michal     92            2,30.15         4,52.83           
   HOFBAUER Tomas    93            2,15.49         7,08.32           
   ZELINOVA Lucia    91            2,08.51         9,16.83           
14 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN     2,10.80         2,10.80           9,49.37      
   BURANOVA Beata    95            2,09.71         4,20.51           
   BLAHOVA Zuzka     95            2,49.33         7,09.84           
   KUBISOVA Michaela 97            2,39.53         9,49.37           
15 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK     2,16.97         2,16.97           9,50.37      
   CENGEL Radovan    95            2,33.92         4,50.89           
   PASKA Michal      93            2,16.76         7,07.65           
   SCHULLEROVA Rebek 95            2,42.72         9,50.37           
16 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN     2,45.40         2,45.40          10,43.19      
   TOMASCH Filip     94            2,50.59         5,35.99           
   ACHBERGER Jakub   95            2,39.52         8,15.51           
   KOSTAL Roman      93            2,27.68        10,43.19           
17 ANDREANSKY Martin 94 Careta     2,45.48         2,45.48          11,05.95      
   ZIGOVA Nikola     93            2,25.57         5,11.05           
   SEBENOVA Radka    94            2,35.04         7,46.09           
   MARTINEC Tomas    96            3,19.86        11,05.95           
18 JANCOSKOVA Patric 95 Careta     2,39.04         2,39.04          11,27.80      
   PLSIKOVA Dominika 93            2,44.09         5,23.13           
   MIKECIOVA Nikola  93            3,01.76         8,24.89           
   HORVAT Jakub      93            3,02.91        11,27.80           
 

17  Kategoria: 4x200 S muzi A                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 ZRALOK     1,44.69         1,44.69           7,00.80     1196 
   VACULCIK Pavol    85            1,35.12         3,19.81           
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   BABAL Marian      88            1,50.48         5,10.29           
   BOSIAK Vladimir   90            1,50.51         7,00.80           
 2 GABOR Atila       86 AdorjanA   1,42.00         1,42.00           7,16.84     1084 
   FERLINDIS Petra   89            1,52.55         3,34.55           
   TOTH Renata       88            1,52.94         5,27.49           
   FRANCSICS Vivien  92            1,49.35         7,16.84           
 3 REINER Radek      89 Uhlomost   1,53.21         1,53.21           7,21.48     1052 
   ZIZKOVA Petra     89            1,51.92         3,45.13           
   KONDOROVA Barbora 88            1,52.34         5,37.47           
   VALEK Libor       91            1,44.01         7,21.48           
 4 KOVACS Zsofia     91 AdorjanA   1,57.19         1,57.19           7,31.92      986 
   MAKATICS Petra    91            2,03.40         4,00.59           
   BENCS Barbara     93            2,00.37         6,00.96           
   GRECZI Atila      87            1,30.96         7,31.92           
 5 PORUBENSKA Romana 93 NEPTUN     1,59.85         1,59.85           7,38.49      944 
   KRAMAROVA Viktori 90            1,58.54         3,58.39           
   ELEFANTOVA Lenka  88            1,54.40         5,52.79           
   MARINCAKOVA Nikol 88            1,45.70         7,38.49           
 6 KUBICEK Patrik    93 ZRALOK     2,08.41         2,08.41           8,13.35      748 
   ZUBO Martin       88            1,54.33         4,02.74           
   HANULA Maxim      90 ZRALOK 2   2,02.94         6,05.68           
   STURM Vlado       89 ZRALOK     2,07.67         8,13.35           
 

17  Kategoria: 4x200 S muzi B                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 POHLOVA Barbora   92 Triton S   1,52.91         1,52.91           7,08.29     1142 
   MIKA Martin       91            1,48.69         3,41.60           
   BONDOR Orsolya    91            1,51.61         5,33.21           
   SCASNY Patrik     89            1,35.08         7,08.29           
 2 CIGANEK Lukas     92 NEPTUN     2,07.90         2,07.90           7,23.84     1038 
   FIALA Patrik      90            1,47.91         3,55.81           
   CHRISTOV Adam     90            1,47.12         5,42.93           
   HORAR Jakub       90            1,40.91         7,23.84           
 3 CERVIENKOVA Katka 93 Careta     1,59.81         1,59.81           8,05.21      790 
   CHOMUT Miroslav   89            1,56.32         3,56.13           
   CHOMUTOVA Radka   92            2,01.86         5,57.99           
   LACENOVA Erika    90            2,07.22         8,05.21           
 4 CIERNY Ondrej     94 ZRALOK     2,10.23         2,10.23           8,28.16      672 
   BORTLIKOVA Michae 92            2,02.67         4,12.90           
   TRSTAN Alan       94            2,15.47         6,28.37           
   KORCAKOVA Sabina  90            1,59.79         8,28.16           
 5 VANDLIK Tomas     89 Delfin Z   1,58.68         1,58.68           8,51.32      562 
   SOSKA Ivan        92            2,29.81         4,28.49           
   POLIAK Jakub      94            2,15.50         6,43.99           
   BINKA Jozef       89            2,07.33         8,51.32           
 

17  Kategoria: 4x200 S muzi C                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KANISOVA Barbora  92 Triton S   1,53.70         1,53.70           9,02.29      512 
   ANDA David        95            2,25.03         4,18.73           
   TAKACS Peter      96            2,30.48         6,49.21           
   FULOP Michal      95            2,13.08         9,02.29           
 2 FEKIACOVA Zuzana  91 Careta     2,22.68         2,22.68           9,16.83      450 
   BLAZEK Michal     92            2,30.15         4,52.83           
   HOFBAUER Tomas    93            2,15.49         7,08.32           
   ZELINOVA Lucia    91            2,08.51         9,16.83           
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17  Kategoria: 4x200 S muzi D                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ORAVCOVA Lubica   93 NEPTUN     2,10.80         2,10.80           9,49.37      324 
   BURANOVA Beata    95            2,09.71         4,20.51           
   BLAHOVA Zuzka     95            2,49.33         7,09.84           
   KUBISOVA Michaela 97            2,39.53         9,49.37           
 2 NITRIANSKY Rastis 93 ZRALOK     2,16.97         2,16.97           9,50.37      320 
   CENGEL Radovan    95            2,33.92         4,50.89           
   PASKA Michal      93            2,16.76         7,07.65           
   SCHULLEROVA Rebek 95            2,42.72         9,50.37           
 3 SKACANYI Tomas    96 NEPTUN     2,45.40         2,45.40          10,43.19      142 
   TOMASCH Filip     94            2,50.59         5,35.99           
   ACHBERGER Jakub   95            2,39.52         8,15.51           
   KOSTAL Roman      93            2,27.68        10,43.19           
 4 ANDREANSKY Martin 94 Careta     2,45.48         2,45.48          11,05.95       74 
   ZIGOVA Nikola     93            2,25.57         5,11.05           
   SEBENOVA Radka    94            2,35.04         7,46.09           
   MARTINEC Tomas    96            3,19.86        11,05.95           
 5 JANCOSKOVA Patric 95 Careta     2,39.04         2,39.04          11,27.80       12 
   PLSIKOVA Dominika 93            2,44.09         5,23.13           
   MIKECIOVA Nikola  93            3,01.76         8,24.89           
   HORVAT Jakub      93            3,02.91        11,27.80           
 

18  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 GRECZI Atila      87 AdorjanA                                       36.89      
 

18  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi A                                   Sala 08.04.06

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

   GRECZI Atila      87 AdorjanA                                       36.89      833 
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